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Amount Per
1187 (kj)/283 (kcal)

5.9g
1.0g

37.0g
24.0g
10.0g
12.3g

100g
Energy
Fat

of which saturates

of which sugars
Carbohydrate

Protein
Salt

Made in a facility that handles all allergens.
Allergens listed in BOLD in the ingredient list of each product.

Paprika, Onion, Garlic, Salt, Sugar, Smoked
Paprika, Ground Chipotle, Oregano, Thyme,
Ground Coriander Seeds, Bay, Tomato,
Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper


